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CAB L E LOK- R / B / S / T / D

Ø  (mm) Ø  (inches) Cablelok

1.7 - 2.0 0.07 - 0.079 R10

2 x 1.7 - 2.0 2 x 0.07 - 0.079 R10D

2.0 - 3.0 0.07 - 0.119 R15

3.0 - 3.8 0.119 - 0.15 R20

2 x 3.8 - 4.8 2 x 0.15 - 0.19 R30D

3.8 - 5.2 0.19 - 0.20 R40

5.2 - 8.0 0.20 - 0.32 R50

6.0 - 8.5 0.24 - 0.34 R70

8.0 - 9.5 0.32 - 0.37 R80

Ø  (mm) Ø  (inches) Cablelok

4.8 - 9.0 0.19 - 0.35 B10

8.0 - 14.0 0.32 - 0.55 B20

13.0 - 16.5 0.51 - 0.65 B30

Ø  (mm) Ø  (inches) Cablelok

5.0 - 8.5 0.20 - 0.34 S10

6.8 - 7.2 
(5 cables)

0.27 - 0.28 S15M5

8.0 - 12.0 0.32 - 0.47 S20

2 x 10.0 - 11.5 2 x 0.39 - 0.45 S30D

12.0 - 16.0 0.47 - 0.63 S40

16.0 - 20.0 0.63 - 0.79 S50

Ø  (mm) Ø  (inches) Cablelok

15.5 - 22.0 0.61 - 0.87 T10

20.0 - 23.5 0.79 - 0.93 T20

23.5 - 25.5 0.93 - 1.00 T30

24.5 - 29.0 0.96 - 1.14 T40

Ø  (mm) Ø  (inches) Cablelok

10 0.39 D10

12 0.47 D20
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ø
TIS-WIPE
Cleaning Tissue 
Isopropyl alcohol

Danger May cause drowsiness or dizziness. Avoid Breathing Vapours and Avoid Eye Contact 

TIS-WIPE
Cleaning Tissue 
Isopropyl alcohol

Danger May cause drowsiness or dizziness. Avoid Breathing Vapours and Avoid Eye Contact 

≥2m
78in

≥2m
78in

80mm
3¼in 

≥2m
78in



.

HellermannTyton Data Ltd – UK
 Tel:  +44 (0) 1604 706633 
www.htdata.co.uk

HellermannTyton – USA
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